

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14418/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2012 in WPC No.4572/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.04.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR